#1 Singles
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

(

Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed

Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed
(

)
)
)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#4 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#1 Doubles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

( )
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
( )

Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed

#2 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place

Name

Noah Hlavac
Ryan Paulman
Joe Venner

Vincent Young

Name
Sam Roherty
Matt Davis

Name
Max Klein

Jonah Nick

Name
Micah Bornitz

Anthony Eiden

Name

Luke Hinchcliffe
Cameron Elwer
Josh Grissman

Tony Nguyen

Name
Kennan Chojnacki

Alvin Hsieh

Name
Matt Hinitt

Jack Diekelman

Team Name

Onalaska

Stevens Point Area Senior High
Marshfield

Tomah

Holmen

Sparta

La Crosse Central

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Grade School
11 Stevens Point Area SH
11 Marshfield
10 Tomah

9 Holmen

Grade School
12 Marshfield
10 Stevens Point Area SH

Grade School
10 Onalaska
10 Tomah

Grade School
10 Onalaska
12 Stevens Point Area SH
Grade Name
11 Colton Thielman
10 Nic Williams
11 Justin Rachu
11 Chase Podurgiel
Grade Name
11 Payton Smith
12 Austin Noble

Grade
11 Calyn Ngeth
10 Sam Kulick

Name

Points
20
18
12
10
8

4
2
2

Record
12-10
10-7
14-3
13-3

Record
15-3
12-12

Record
17-0
15-2

Record
16-0
18-6

Grade
11
10
1
12

Grade
11
12

Grade
11
11

D1 Subsectional 1B Results

School

Stevens Point Area SH
La Crosse Central
Marshfield

Onalaska

School
Marshfield

Onalaska

School
Onalaska

Stevens Point Area SH

Record
18-4
8-9
13-4
13-4

Record
15-3
12-2

Record
15-2
16-3



