					ı	
#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Noah Hlavac		Stevens Point Area SH	12-10		
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Ryan Paulman	11	Marshfield	10-7		
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Joe Venner	10	Tomah	14-3		
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Vincent Young	9	Holmen	13-3		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Sam Roherty	12	Marshfield	15-3		
Winner Line 2	Matt Davis	10	Stevens Point Area SH	12-12		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Max Klein	10	Onalaska	17-0		
Winner Line 2	Jonah Nick	10	Tomah	15-2		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Micah Bornitz	10	Onalaska	16-0		
Winner Line 2	Anthony Eiden	12	Stevens Point Area SH	18-6		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Luke Hinchcliffe	11	Colton Thielman	11	Stevens Point Area SH	18-4
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Cameron Elwer	10	Nic Williams	10	La Crosse Central	8-9
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Josh Grissman	11	Justin Rachu	11	Marshfield	13-4
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Tony Nguyen	11	Chase Podurgiel	12	Onalaska	13-4
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1	Kennan Chojnacki	11	Payton Smith	11	Marshfield	15-3
Winner Line 2	Alvin Hsieh	12	Austin Noble	12	Onalaska	12-2
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1	Matt Hinitt	11	Calyn Ngeth	11	Onalaska	15-2
Winner Line 2	Jack Diekelman	10	Sam Kulick	11	Stevens Point Area SH	16-3
Team Results	Team Name	Points	I			
	O					

Team Results	Team Name	Points
1st place	Onalaska	20
2nd place	Stevens Point Area Senior High	18
3rd place	Marshfield	12
4th place	Tomah	10
5th place	Holmen	8
6th place	Sparta	4
7th place	La Crosse Central	2
8th place	Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln	2